

## **Cleveland City Council**

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	811-	2023	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	App	ointment		Status:	Passed	
File created:	7/11	/2023		In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	7/12	/2023		Final action:	7/12/2023	
Enactment date	:			Enactment #	÷	
Effective date:						
Title:	From Mayor's Appointments Committee of Cleveland City Council. Recommending the appointment of Charles P. Lucas to the Community Relations Board, term ending March 31, 2026. Without objection, the appointment is approved.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:	COMMUNITY RELATIONS BOARD, MAYOR'S APPOINTMENTS					
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 811-2023-APPOINTMENT-Charles Lucas, CRB					
Date	Ver.	Action By	1	A	ction	Result
7/12/2023	1	City Cou	ıncil	a	pproved	Pass

From Mayor's Appointments Committee of Cleveland City Council. Recommending the appointment of Charles P. Lucas to the Community Relations Board, term ending March 31, 2026. Without objection, the appointment is approved.